FA8122-14-G-0001-P00004

Clause Number
5352.201-9101

252.203-7004
52.204-7
52.204-8

52.204-10

252.204-7000
52.219-8

52.222-19

52.222-26
52.222-37

252.225-7001

252.225-7002

252.225-7012

252.225-7013
252.225-7021

252.225-7036

252.225-7036

52.232-25

Date

(JUN 2016)
(OCT 2016)
(Oct 2016)
(Jan 2017)

(Oct 2016)

(OCT 2016)
(Nov 2016)

(Oct 2016)

(Sep 2016)
(Feb 2016)

(DEC 2016)

(DEC 2016)

(DEC 2016)

(MAY 2016)
(DEC 2016)

(DEC 2016)

(DEC 2016)

(Jan 2017)

Title

OMBUDSMAN

Display of Hotline Posters

System for Award Management

Annual Representations and Certifications
Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier
Subcontract Awards

DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION

Utilization of Small Business Concerns

Child Labor—Cooperation With Authorities and
Remedies

Equal Opportunity

Employment Reports on Veterans

BUY AMERICAN AND BALANCE OF PAYMENTS
PROGRAM—BASIC

QUALIFYING COUNTRY SOURCES AS
SUBCONTRACTORS

PREFERENCE FOR CERTAIN DOMESTIC COMMODITIES

DUTY-FREE ENTRY

TRADE AGREEMENTS—BASIC

BUY AMERICAN—FREE TRADE
AGREEMENTS—BALANCE OF PAYMENTS
PROGRAM—BASIC

BUY AMERICAN—FREE TRADE
AGREEMENTS—BALANCE OF PAYMENTS
PROGRAM—ALTERNATE |

Prompt Payment



