FA8122-14-G-0001-P00004

.,	. 0000 .	
Clause Number	Date	Title
5352.201-9101	(JUN 2016)	OMBUDSMAN
252.203-7004	(OCT 2016)	Display of Hotline Posters
52.204-7	(Oct 2016)	System for Award Management
52.204-8	(Jan 2017)	Annual Representations and Certifications
52.204-10	(Oct 2016)	Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards
252.204-7000	(OCT 2016)	DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION
52.219-8	(Nov 2016)	Utilization of Small Business Concerns
52.222-19	(Oct 2016)	Child Labor—Cooperation With Authorities and Remedies
52.222-26	(Sep 2016)	Equal Opportunity
52.222-37	(Feb 2016)	Employment Reports on Veterans
252.225-7001	(DEC 2016)	BUY AMERICAN AND BALANCE OF PAYMENTS PROGRAM—BASIC
252.225-7002	(DEC 2016)	QUALIFYING COUNTRY SOURCES AS SUBCONTRACTORS
252.225-7012	(DEC 2016)	PREFERENCE FOR CERTAIN DOMESTIC COMMODITIES
252.225-7013	(MAY 2016)	DUTY-FREE ENTRY
252.225-7021	(DEC 2016)	TRADE AGREEMENTS—BASIC
		BUY AMERICAN—FREE TRADE
252.225-7036	(DEC 2016)	AGREEMENTS—BALANCE OF PAYMENTS
		PROGRAM—BASIC
		BUY AMERICAN—FREE TRADE
252.225-7036	(DEC 2016)	AGREEMENTS—BALANCE OF PAYMENTS
		PROGRAM—ALTERNATE I
52.232-25	(Jan 2017)	Prompt Payment